ENGLISH 6
A. PRONUNCIATION
HOC KY 1
I. Choose the words whose underlined part is pronounced differently from that of

the others in each group

UNIT 1: MY NEW SCHOOL

1. A. cover B. go C. flow D. so
2. A. flow B. love C. stone D. November
3. A. summer B. sun C. glue D. shut
4. A. slowly B. foam C. cover D. home
5. A. blood B. shoot C. shut D. flood
6. A. money B. sorry C. morning D. story
7. A. now B. grow C. down D. town
8. A. study B. student C. studio D. stupid
9. A. house B. about C. hour D. country
10. A. lunch B. fun C. judo D. sun
11. A. uniform B. computer C. student D. judo
12. A. subject B. sure C. surround D. see
13. A. excited B. nice C. library D. living
14. A. school B. teacher C. cheap D. watching
15. A. teach B. speak C. break D. read
16. A. flat B. hat C. many D. gas
17. A. missed B. called C. explained D. planned
18. A. choir B. chocolate C. chore D. chin
1
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19.

20.

21,

22

23.

24,

23,

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

S

3Z,

23,

34.

33

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

. sorry
. fun

. subject
but

. day

. restaurant

. office

. activity

P T e S - A

. come

>

. lunch

. picture
. repeat

. come

. brother
. come

. other

. wonderful
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. come

P

. lunch
A. funny
A. other

A. activity

B. physics
B. student
B. club

B. lunch

B. lake

B. river

B. behind
B. compass
B. someone
B. computer
B. minute
B. wearing
B. month
B. judo

B. poem

B. Monday
B. mother
B. teaching
B. ago

B. someone
B. computer
B. lunch

B. among

B. compass

G O 0 O @ c

£

@

6 B & 6 B

. size

. hungry
. put

. student
. tall

. well

. clinic

. thank

. brother
. calculator
. bicycle
. teacher
. mother
. going

. going

. brother
. open

. chess

. show

. brother
. calculator
. sun

. potato

. thank
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)

. singer

. sun

. lunch
-up

. plane

. left

. picture

. have

. volleyball
. uniform

. listen

. meat

. open

. rode

. follow

. closer

. postcard

. chalk

- 80

. volleyball
. uniform

. computer
. nothing

. have
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43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

I S S S

- group

. window

. true

. homework
. show

. hotebook

. activity

. surround

B. should
B. nothing
B. luck

B. judo

B. snow
B. love

B. creative

B. counting

. soup
. bowl
. Sunday

. compass

. continuous

. country

O

. pour
. grow

. uncle

. overseas
. NOW

. Monday
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. International

=,

. about
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